
Community Recreation Fees

Drop In Activities Only Single 10 Visits 3-Month Pass Yearly Pass

On going programs. ex. Pickleball, Basketball Volleyball, etc Individual

Youth (3-17 years) City Locations Only $3.00 $27.00 $66.00 $135

Youth (3-17 years) Drop In Activities at KPBSD locations Only Free Free Free Free

Adult (18 & Up) All Locations $5.00 $45.00 $110.00 $230

Active Military All Locations Free Free Free Free

Contracted Instructor Classes

Series of Classes/Programs with specific start and end date

CR fees only. Contracted instructor fees additional and separate.

Per Class

Youth (3-17 years) $3.00

Adult (18 & Up) $5.00

Special Events

Ticket fees: Contingent upon the cost of production (ex. film fest)

All ages $10-$75


